
County of Marin – Environmental Health Services 
 
 
 

WELLS & WATER SYSTEMS PERMITS & FEES – fee schedule*    effective date July 1, 2019 
 Tech Fee Total Fee 
Water Well Drilling - initial $1,264.00 $15.00 $1,279.00 

Water Well Drilling - each additional $362.00 0 $362.00 

Water Well Repairs and Upgrades $1,190.00 $15.00 $1,205.00 

Water Well Destruction -  initial     $1,074.00 $15.00 $1,089.00 

Water Well Destruction  - each additional $311.00 0 $311.00 

Domestic Water Supply Permit  (up to 5.75 hr) $1,241.00 $15.00 $1,256.00 
    

State Small Water Permit  (up to 6.5) $1,636.00 $15.00 $1,651.00 

State Small Water  Permit - Annual Fee   $879.00 $15.00 894.00 

Common Water System Permit  (up to 6.25 hr) $1,294.00 $15.00 $1,309.00 

Amended Domestic Water Supply Permit (up to 4 hr) $837.00 $15.00 $852.00 

Food Code Exempt Water System - Annual Fee $724.00 $15.00 $739.00 
    

Monitoring Wells – initial $661.00 $15.00 $676.00 

Monitoring Wells – each additional $311.00 0 $311.00 

Heat Exchange Wells – initial      $2,362.00 $15.00 $2,377.00 

Heat Exchange Wells – each additional      $311.00 0 $311.00 

Cathodic Protection Wells $621.00 $15.00 $636.00 

Cathodic Protection – each additional 311.00 0 311.00 

Soil Borings/Test Holes – initial  (also Cone Penetration Test holes) $518.00 $15.00 $533.00 

Soil Borings/Test Holes – each additional $125.00 0 $125.00 

Monitoring Well Destruction– initial  (also heat exchange, cathodic protection)   $518.00 $15.00 $533.00 

Monitoring Well Destruction – each additional (also heat exchange, cathodic 

protection) $259.00 0 $259.00 

Drilling Permit Application (renewal) $259.00 0 $259.00 

 
*Unless otherwise noted, fees for application types that have time estimates are charged on a deposit basis.  A 
technology fee surcharge of $15 will be assessed on each permit separately from the fees in order to offset County 
costs associated with the permit tracking system. Fees are subject to change 
 

 
All County publications are available in alternative formats (Braille, Large Print, or CD), upon request. Requests for accommodations may be made 

by calling (415) 473-4381 (Voice) (415) 473-3232 (TDD/TTY) or by e-mail at disabilityaccess@marincounty.org. Copies of documents are available in 
alternative formats, upon request. 
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